:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9499976

Jul 12, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 296,874 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1215797 - 0.018852667 ETH®
58.83 USD

2 1215798 - 0.063466111 ETH®
198.07 USD

3 1215799 - 0.018836507 ETH®
58.78 USD

4 1215800 - 0.018820035 ETH®
58.73 USD

S 1215801 - 0.018863119 ETH®
58.87 USD

6 1215802 - 0.018827473 ETH®
58.75 USD

7 1215803 - 0.018831335 ETH®
58.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9499976
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/296874
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215797
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215798
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215799
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215800
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215801
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215802
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215803

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1215804

1215842

1215843

1215844

1215845

1215846

1215847

1215848

1215849

Validator Id

264046

Amount

- 0.018836361
58.78 USD

- 0.018891532
58.95 USD

- 0.018898628
58.98 USD

- 0.018950999
59.14 USD

- 0.018942468
59.11 USD

- 0.018916691
59.03 USD

- 0.018949080
59.13 USD

- 0.018923340
59.05 USD

- 0.018930911
59.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.042348539
132.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215804
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215842
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215843
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215844
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215845
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215846
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215847
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215848
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1215849
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/264046

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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